SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 58 ONLINE DATABASE SUBSCRIPTIONS

TEACHER REFERENCE ONLY (Not for students)

World Book
Online

WORLD
BOOK

occesslearning

Gale Reference

Library

Gale Virtual
E Reference Library

LY

8

°GVRL &

General Reference
WB Timeline

WB Student

WB eBooks

WB kids (warning-
graphics heavy)
WB early world of
learning

WB Science Power

Canada's leading
provider of
educational media
is proud to offer
instant on-demand
access to over
4,500 full length
and 20,000 clip
level educational
video programs.

Good Social
Studies/current
events database
Canadian Periodical
(newspaper and
magazine articles)
Gale Virtual
Reference Library
(eBooks on
history, religion,
art, law, science)
Global Issues in
Context (current
events)

NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC KIDS
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SD58 Webpage
Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on WorldBook
icon

SD58 Webpage
Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on Access
Learning icon

SD58 Webpage
Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on a Gale
Databases

Then click on your
school

www.worldbook.com

Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:

SD58-MSS
SD58-PSS
SD58-VFE
SD58-NCE
SD58-MBE
SD58-DVE
SD58-MCE
SD58-JAE
SD58-CES
SD58-KEN
SD58-BRI

Password: sd58

Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:
Username:

SD58-MSS
SD58-PSS
SD58-VFE
SD58-NCE
SD58-MBE
SD58-DVE
SD58-MCE
SD58-JAE
SD58-CES
SD58-KEN
SD58-BRI

Password: sd58

From SD58 Staff Resources

Highlight your school

Password: sd58


http://www.worldbook.com/

EBSCO Host

Learn 360
LEARNEE®

ENGAGE » ENRICH « EXCEL

acﬂhﬂcn

e

Academic Search
Premiere
(university level)
Consumer Health
Complete (science
health)

Middle Search Plus
Kids Search
Canadian Points of
View

Video Streaming &
Downloading
Databases

Short and medium
length educational
video clips
Current Feature
Films available

More than 1500
Titles

More than 1100
French titles
More than 100
Documentaries
Download and/or
Streaming
Unlimited 24-7
Access

Offers feature films
months before the
home video release
date.

Showing feature
films is easy, cost-
effective, profit
generating, and fun
The majority of
films are available
months before the
home video release
date.
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SD58 Webpage
Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on EBSCO icon

SD58 Webpage

Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on Learn360 icon

SD58 Webpage
Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on Criterion on
Demand icon

SD58 Webpage

Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on Criterion
Pictures

Browse through new
and upcoming releases.
If you would like to
order a Pre-release for
you school call Janet
Hohner 315-1112

https://search.ebscohost.com/

Username: s6434766
Password: password

www.learn360.com

Username: SD58-MSS
Username: SD58-PSS
Username: SD58-VFE
Username: SD58-NCE
Username: SD58-MBE
Username: SD58-DVE
Username: SD58-MCE
Username: SD58-JAE
Username: SD58-CES
Username: SD58-KEN
Username: SD58-BRI
Password: sd58

www.criterionondemand.com

Username: 91017
Password: NicoSim

During the COVID crisis, student
can access a limited library
(access list here) using the
following credentials:

username 1902334-user
password digital


https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.learn360.com/
http://www.criterionondemand.com/

Typing Palis a 1. SD58 Webpage Contact
valuable tool for 2. Staff Resources jhohner@365.sd58.bc.ca for an
students to learn 3. Learning Resources account for teachers who can
typing and 4. Click on Typing Palicon @ then add students.
keyboarding skills. 5. Choose your school
It has three from the Typing Pal
environment levels page
and customizable
texts keep learning
relevant to
students' classes
and skill levels.
Mystery Science 1. SD58 Webpage If you have a Mystery Science
provides ready- 2. Staff Resources account, it should be connected
made science 3. Learning Resources to the district subscription.
mysteries for 4. Click on Mystery
elementary school Science icon to login If you do not yet have a Mystery
“YSTE“Y students. Each Science account, OR your
sclence lesson contains a existing account is not
central mystery, connected to your school and/or
discussion district, please click this link to
questions, create a new account or
supplemental associate your existing account
reading, and a with your district and/or school:
hands-on activity.
https://mysteryscience.com/sta
rt?district id=91449
[ 1 Post Secondar 1. SD58 Webpage Go to:
ma mepﬂ Nt Planner ' 2. Staff Resources www.myBlueprint.ca/sd58
education planner Occupational 3. Learning Resources
Planner 4. Click on MyBlueprint Select your school from the drop
Interactive career 5. Select your school down and create your account
portfolio for K-6 6. Students will create
their own accounts
Encyclopediaof BC 1. SD58 Webpage www.knowbc.com
Marine Life of the 2. Staff Resources Username: SD58-MSS
Pacific Northwest 3. Learning Resources Username: SD58-PSS
Encyclopedia of 4. Click on KNOW BCicon | Username: SD58-VFE

KNOW BC
Encyclopedia of
BC

Raincoast

Story of BC
Raincoast
Chronicles

Frontier Women of
BC

Mountain meet
Sea

Username: SD58-NCE
Username: SD58-MBE
Username: SD58-DVE
Username: SD58-MCE
Username: SD58-JAE
Username: SD58-CES
Username: SD58-KEN
Username: SD58-BRI
Username: SD58-CLC
Password: sd58


mailto:jhohner@365.sd58.bc.ca
https://mysteryscience.com/start?district_id=91449
https://mysteryscience.com/start?district_id=91449
http://www.myblueprint.ca/sd58
http://www.knowbc.com/

Destiny 2@

Click here ta connect to your school library

Browse and put
holds on library
material in your
school Learning
Commons Library
Search and Book
DRC materials

SD58 Webpage

Staff Resources
Learning Resources
Click on Destiny Library
Manager

Select your school

Login: first initial.last name
Password : library

The National
Film Board
Campus

55‘0
(] v -) |

Learn Now BC

LearnNowB(

Access to NFB
video clips and
documentaries
Can make playlists

Tutoring & Study
Centre: free online
live tutoring, test
banks (Success
Checker), video
lessons (Charged
Up)

Graduation
checklists

SD58 Webpage

Staff Resources

Learning Resources

Click on CAMPUS NFB icon

SD58 Webpage

Staff Resources

Learning Resources

Click on LearnNow BC icon

Staff set up their own accounts
following this link (also available
on the new SD58 website

https://www.nfb.ca/transacti
on/institutional-
subscription/token/54961714
96010244/

Student username:
firstname.lastname, password:
Welcomel, then prompted to
change to student number; new
students & staff can sign up on
own with SD email; If students
are from a previous district and
have a username they can use
the “forgot password” button; if
staff are from a previous district
call Learn Now BC directly 1-
888-412-5622 ext 1



https://www.nfb.ca/transaction/institutional-subscription/token/5496171496010244/
https://www.nfb.ca/transaction/institutional-subscription/token/5496171496010244/
https://www.nfb.ca/transaction/institutional-subscription/token/5496171496010244/
https://www.nfb.ca/transaction/institutional-subscription/token/5496171496010244/

